Project Date
Item Qty
Approved
CO
M
M
ERCIAL HAND BLENDERS
Sales Description
Fixed speed with 550 W loading and 500 or
585mm mixer arm.
99 Suitable for pureeing (vegetables, potatoes, soups, etc.) or
preparing creams (onion, pepper, tomato, confectioner´s, etc.)
and all sorts of sauces.
99 Suitable for food-processing in containers of up to 150
litres capacity.
99 Fixed speed.
99 Manufactured from durable top quality materials.
99 Fully stainless removable arm.
99 Arms of different lengths.
99 BL 500 mm.
99 BXL  585 mm.
99
99 Ergonomic design.
99 Easy to use and clean.
99 NSF-International certified appliance (complying with
Hygiene, Cleaning and Food Material regulations).
Includes
99 Motor block. 99 Mixer arm.
Specifications
Total loading: 550 W
Maximum recipient capacity: 150 l
Speed (in liquid) r.p.m.: 9000 rpm
Length
99 Liquidising arm length: 500 mm - 585 mm
99 Total length: 805 mm - 885 mm
Net weight: 3.95 Kg - 4.15 Kg
Noise level (1m.): <80 dB(A)
Available Models
3030423 Liquidiser TR-550BL 230/50-60/1 UK
3030424 Liquidiser TR-550BXL 230/50-60/1 UK
* Ask for special versions availability
Accessories
�� Long mixer arm BL
�� Standard mixer arm BN
�� Clamp sliding frame
specification sheet
update 00000000
HAND BLENDER TR-550
Stick blender specially designed to be used in up to 150 lt. bowls
pr
od
uc
t s
he
et
DY
N
AM
IC
 P
RE
PA
RA
TI
O
N
CO
M
M
ER
CI
AL
 H
AN
D
BL
EN
DE
RS
up
da
te
d
 0
00
00
00
00
0
Food Service Equipment Manufacturer
Unit 2, Trevanth Road
Troon Industrial Park
LE4 9LS - Leicester
Tel.: +44 0116 246 1900